k-
Qe o 4 e’
2 190
Mannschaftswertung Heim
25.06.25 Balker Sges. 07 |
06.08.25 Balker Sges. 07 |
16.08.25 St. Helena Xanten
18.08.25 SSG Emmerich-Rees Il

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

Holterhoff, Andrea
Zal3, Margit
Heilmann-Gross, Ellen
Reimer, Marion
Fiartsch, Oswald
Heilmann, Frank -E-

Brandtner, Thomas -E-

Balker Sges. 07 |

1 2
300 300
300 299
297 298
296

294
297 297

Landesliga 2025

Disziplin: Luftgewehr aufgelegt

298
300
299
290

297

300
297
300
299

297

Gast

KKS Birgen

Freischitz Langenberg
Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |

E-Punkte

6:
5:
4
1:

18:6

g N P O

Beste 4

1.198
1.196
1.194

M-Punkte

O NDNDN
N O O O

299,50
299,00
298,50

Stand: 18.08.2025



Stand: 18.08.2025



